
Hallenspielplan  Hammerseehalle  ( 92439-1 )
Schulstr. 3
92439   Bodenwöhr

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 23.09.2023 14:00 Bezirksklasse
A

BC Bodenwöhr III TV Velburg II 0:8

Sa. 21.10.2023 14:00 Bezirksliga BC Bodenwöhr II BC Bodenwöhr 0:8

Sa. 04.11.2023 14:00

14:00

14:00

16:00

16:10

17:31

17:31

Bezirksliga

Bezirksliga

Bezirksklasse
A

Bezirksliga

Bezirksliga

Bezirksliga

Bezirksliga

BC Bodenwöhr II

BC Bodenwöhr

BC Bodenwöhr III

DJK Regensburg Nord IV

DJK Regensburg Nord III

BC Bodenwöhr II

BC Bodenwöhr

DJK Regensburg Nord III

DJK Regensburg Nord IV

SG Post/Süd...ensburg IV

SC Regensburg II

TV Velburg

TV Velburg

SC Regensburg II

2:6

6:2

1:7

5:3

5:3

3:5

5:3

Sa. 20.01.2024 14:00

14:00

16:00

16:00

17:30

17:30

Bezirksliga

Bezirksliga

Bezirksliga

Bezirksliga

Bezirksliga

Bezirksliga

BC Bodenwöhr II

BC Bodenwöhr

SG Post/Süd...nsburg III

SG TB 03 Ro...au 1927 II

BC Bodenwöhr II

BC Bodenwöhr

SG Post/Süd...nsburg III

SG TB 03 Ro...au 1927 II

SC Regensburg II

TV Velburg

SC Regensburg II

TV Velburg

3:5

5:3

7:1

4:4

5:3

6:2

Sa. 16.03.2024 14:00

14:00

Bezirksliga

Bezirksklasse
A

BC Bodenwöhr

BC Bodenwöhr III

BC Bodenwöhr II

SC Regensburg III

5:3

1:7

Sa. 06.04.2024 13:50

15:00

16:00

Bezirksklasse
A

Bezirksklasse
A

Bezirksklasse
A

BC Bodenwöhr III

SV Fortuna Regensburg II

BC Bodenwöhr III

SV Fortuna Regensburg II

ATSV Windischeschenbach

ATSV Windischeschenbach

6:2

1:6

1:7


